Position

Asst Principal IV

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 9-12

Teacher On Special Assignment

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Plant Custodian Int-11/5

Sch Off Mgr Continuation-12

Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5

Activity Supvr

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School
Community Day High
School

Total Wages

$123,540

$115,072

$106,972

$106,876

$98,477

$88,623

$81,587

$57,840

$53,776

$19,741

$10,487

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,192

$9,493

$8,825

$8,817

$8,124

$7,311

$6,731

$6,481

$6,127

$2,232

$0



