Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Principal IV		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$123,540	\$10,192
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$115,072	\$9,493
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$106,972	\$8,825
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$106,876	\$8,817
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$98,477	\$8,124
Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$88,623	\$7,311
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$81,587	\$6,731
Plant Custodian Int-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$57,840	\$6,481
Sch Off Mgr Continuation-12		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$53,776	\$6,127
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$19,741	\$2,232
Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Community Day High School	\$10,487	\$0